

T.P. (C) No. 12/2026
Shispal Yadav Vs. Avinash Puri & Ors.

26.02.2026

It is a fresh Appeal. Be checked and registered.

Present : Sh. Jai Wadhwa, Ld. Counsel for the
applicant/petitioner.

Issue notice of this application upon the respondents
on filing of PF, Regd. AD for **13.03.2026**.

(Pitamber Dutt)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
New Delhi District
Patiala House Courts/ND/26.02.2026